
	
  

	
  
Fleuve	
  CONGO	
  River,	
  Le	
  premier	
  beau	
  livre	
  photo	
  publié	
  par	
  Picha	
  Publishing	
  est	
  
disponible	
  depuis	
  Avril	
  2017	
  et	
  en	
  vente	
  :	
  
	
  
-­‐	
  SUR	
  NOTRE	
  SITE	
  	
  

Vous	
  pouvez	
  acheter	
  le	
  livre	
  directement	
  sur	
  notre	
  site	
  www.pichapublishing.com	
  	
  
avec	
  Paypal	
  ou	
  un	
  simple	
  virement	
  bancaire.	
  
	
  
-­‐	
  EN	
  LIGNE,	
  sur	
  les	
  sites	
  	
  

www.africamuseum.be	
  :	
  
http://www.africamuseum.be/research/publications/rmca/new/index_html?set_lan
guage=fr&cl=fr	
  	
  

www.weyrich-­‐edition.be	
  :	
  	
  	
  https://www.weyrich-­‐edition.be/fleuve-­‐congo-­‐river-­‐
Pannecoucke?search=fleuve%20Congo%20river#.WUTZiIVfKkw	
  

www.amazon.fr	
  :	
  	
  	
  https://www.amazon.fr/Fleuve-­‐Congo-­‐River-­‐Kris-­‐
Pannecoucke/dp/908266660X	
  

www.bol.com	
  :	
  	
  	
  https://www.bol.com/nl/p/fleuve-­‐congo-­‐
river/9200000074384819/?country=BE#	
  

	
  
-­‐	
  DANS	
  LES	
  LIBRAIRIES	
  	
  (venez	
  visiter	
  ce	
  site	
  de	
  temps	
  à	
  autre,	
  plus	
  de	
  librairies	
  
seront	
  ajoutées	
  systématiquement)	
  
	
  	
  
AMSTERDAM	
  

PhotoQ	
  Bookshop	
  
Wijdesteeg	
  3A,	
  1012	
  RN	
  Amsterdam	
  
Tel.	
  +31	
  20	
  672	
  09	
  89	
  
	
  
Xantippe	
  Unlimited	
  
Prinsengracht	
  290,	
  1016	
  HJ	
  Amsterdam	
  
Tel.	
  +31	
  20	
  623	
  58	
  54	
  
	
  
ANVERS	
  

Copyright	
  
Nationalestraat	
  28/A,	
  2000	
  Antwerpen	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  3	
  232	
  94	
  16	
  



De	
  Markies	
  
Hoogstraat	
  62,	
  2000	
  Antwerpen	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  3	
  294	
  67	
  03	
  
	
  
De	
  Groene	
  Waterman	
  
Wolstraat	
  7,	
  2000	
  Antwerpen	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  3	
  232	
  93	
  94	
  
	
  
Fnac,	
  Grand	
  Bazar	
  Shopping	
  Center	
  
Beddenstraat	
  2,	
  2000	
  Antwerpen	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  213	
  56	
  11	
  
	
  
FOMU,	
  Shop	
  musée	
  de	
  la	
  photographie	
  
Waalsekaai	
  47,	
  2000	
  Antwerpen	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  3	
  242	
  93	
  22	
  
	
  
MAS,	
  shop	
  Museum	
  aan	
  de	
  Stroom	
  
Hanzestedenplaats	
  11,	
  2000	
  Antwerpen	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  3	
  337	
  59	
  48	
  
	
  
BORDEAUX	
  

L’Ascenseur	
  Végétal	
  
Rue	
  Bouquière,	
  33000	
  Bordeaux,	
  France	
  
Tel.	
  +33	
  6	
  86	
  68	
  23	
  70	
  
	
  
BRUGES	
  

De	
  Raaklijn	
  
Kuipersstraat	
  1,	
  8000	
  Brugge	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  50	
  33	
  67	
  20	
  
	
  
De	
  Reyghere	
  
Markt	
  12,	
  8000	
  Brugge	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  50	
  33	
  34	
  03	
  
	
  
Fnac	
  
Markt	
  18-­‐19,	
  8000	
  Brugge	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  50	
  47	
  62	
  62	
  
	
  
BRUXELLES	
  

Candide	
  
Place	
  Georges	
  Brugmann	
  1-­‐2,	
  1050	
  Bruxelles	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  2	
  344	
  81	
  94	
  



Filigranes	
  
Avenue	
  des	
  Arts	
  39-­‐42,	
  1040	
  Bruxelles	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  2	
  511	
  90	
  15	
  
	
  
Fnac,	
  Galerie	
  Toison	
  d’Or	
  
Avenue	
  de	
  la	
  Toison	
  d’Or	
  17,	
  1010	
  Ixelles	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  2	
  402	
  26	
  26	
  	
  
	
  
Fnac,	
  Zigzag	
  City	
  2	
  
Rue	
  Neuve,	
  1000	
  Bruxelles	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  2	
  275	
  11	
  11	
  
	
  
Hors	
  Format	
  
142,	
  Chaussée	
  d'Alsemberg,	
  1060	
  Saint-­‐Gilles	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  2	
  534	
  33	
  54	
  
	
  
Librairie	
  Europeenne	
  
Chaussé	
  de	
  Waterloo	
  123,	
  1640	
  Rhode-­‐Saint-­‐Genèse	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  2	
  358	
  13	
  17	
  
	
  
Passa	
  Porta	
  
Rue	
  Antoine	
  Dansaert	
  46,	
  1000	
  Brussel	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  2	
  502	
  94	
  60	
  
	
  
Peinture	
  Fraîche	
  
Rue	
  du	
  Tabellion	
  10,	
  1050	
  Ixelles	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  2	
  537	
  11	
  05	
  
	
  
Tropismes,	
  Les	
  Galeries	
  Royales	
  Saint-­‐Hubert	
  
Galerie	
  des	
  Princes	
  11,	
  1000	
  Bruxelles	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  2	
  512	
  88	
  52	
  
	
  
BRUXELLES	
  –	
  WATERLOO	
  	
  

Librairie	
  Graffiti	
  
Chaussée	
  de	
  Bruxelles	
  129,	
  1410	
  Waterloo	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  2	
  354	
  57	
  96	
  
	
  
CHARLEROI	
  

Musée	
  de	
  la	
  Photographie	
  
Avenue	
  Paul	
  Pastur	
  11,	
  6032	
  Charleroi	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  71	
  43	
  58	
  10	
  

	
  



GAND	
  

Limerick	
  
Koningin	
  Elisabethlaan	
  142,	
  9000	
  Gent	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  9	
  222	
  17	
  57	
  
	
  
Copyright	
  
Jakobijnenstraat	
  8,	
  9000	
  Gent	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  9	
  223	
  57	
  94	
  
	
  
Fnac	
  
Veldstraat	
  88,	
  9000	
  Gent	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  9	
  223	
  40	
  80	
  
	
  
Paard	
  Van	
  Troje	
  
Kouter	
  113,	
  9000	
  Gent	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  9	
  330	
  08	
  83	
  
	
  
GENK	
  

Malpertuis	
  
Molenstraat	
  24,	
  3600	
  	
  Genk	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  89	
  30	
  61	
  67	
  
	
  
GOMA	
  

Lac	
  Kivu	
  Lodge	
  
Avenue	
  Alindi,	
  quartier	
  Himbi,	
  Goma,	
  DR	
  Congo	
  
Tel.	
  +243	
  971	
  839	
  028	
  
	
  
HEIST-­‐OP-­‐DEN-­‐BERG	
  

Het	
  Voorwoord	
  
Noordstraat	
  2,	
  2220	
  Heist-­‐op-­‐den-­‐berg	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  15	
  63	
  60	
  27	
  
	
  
KINSHASA	
  

La	
  Maison	
  d’Ivoire	
  
Avenue	
  Uvira,	
  66.	
  Gombe.	
  Kinshasa,	
  RD	
  Congo	
  
Tel.	
  +243	
  99	
  99	
  82	
  290	
  
	
  
Livres	
  pour	
  les	
  Grands	
  Lac	
   
Boulevard	
  du	
  30	
  juin,	
  55	
  bis.	
  Gombe,	
  Kinshasa,	
  RD	
  Congo	
  
Tel.	
  +243	
  97	
  40	
  81	
  025	
  
	
  
	
  



Texaf	
  espace	
  Bilembo	
  
Rue	
  Marie-­‐Ange	
  Lukiana.	
  Nouvelle	
  concession	
  UTEX,	
  Kinshasa,	
  RD	
  Congo	
  
Tel.	
  +243	
  81	
  87	
  85	
  072	
  
	
  
KNOKKE	
  	
  

Filigranes	
  
Zeedijk	
  777,	
  8300	
  Knokke-­‐Le-­‐Zoute	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  50	
  60	
  18	
  28	
  
	
  
LA	
  HAYE	
  	
  

Stanley	
  &	
  Livingstone	
  
Schoolstraat	
  21,	
  2511	
  AW	
  La	
  Haye	
  
Tel.	
  +31	
  70	
  365	
  7306	
  
	
  
LIEGE	
  

Fnac,	
  Les	
  Galeries	
  Saint-­‐Lambert	
  
Rue	
  Joffre	
  3,	
  4000	
  Liège	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  4	
  232	
  71	
  11	
  
	
  
Librairie	
  Pax	
  
Place	
  Cockerill	
  4,	
  4000	
  Liège	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  4	
  223	
  21	
  46	
  
	
  
Long-­‐Courrier	
  
Avenue	
  Laboulle	
  55,	
  4130	
  Tilff	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  4	
  367	
  63	
  83	
  
	
  
LOUVAIN	
  

Boekarest	
  
Monseigneur	
  Ladeuzeplein	
  12,	
  3000	
  Leuven	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  16	
  22	
  29	
  60	
  
	
  
BARBÓÉK	
  
Schrijnmakersstraat	
  17,	
  3000	
  Leuven	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  16	
  58	
  03	
  68	
  
	
  
Fnac	
  
Vital	
  Decosterstraat	
  7,	
  3000	
  Leuven	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  16	
  75	
  12	
  11	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  



LOUVAIN-­‐LA-­‐NEUVE	
  

Fnac,	
  L’esplanade	
  
Rue	
  des	
  Wallons	
  10,	
  1348	
  Ottignies-­‐Louvain-­‐La-­‐Neuve	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  10	
  48	
  71	
  11	
  
	
  
LUBUMBASHI	
  

Planet	
  Boutique	
  
Avenue	
  Kilele	
  Balanda	
  975,	
  Lubumbashi,	
  RD	
  Congo	
  
Tel.	
  +243	
  997	
  030	
  256	
  
	
  
MAASTRICHT	
  

Dominicanen	
  
Dominikanerkerkstraat	
  1,	
  6211	
  CZ	
  Maastricht	
  
Tel.	
  +31	
  43	
  410	
  0010	
  
	
  
MALINES	
  

De	
  Zondvloed	
  
Onze-­‐Lieve-­‐Vrouwestraat	
  70,	
  2800	
  Mechelen	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  15	
  64	
  03	
  79	
  
	
  
MONS	
  

Librairie	
  Scientia	
  
Passage	
  du	
  Centre	
  9,	
  7000	
  Mons	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  65	
  33	
  96	
  56	
  
	
  
MORTSEL	
  

De	
  Boekuil	
  
Antwerpsestraat	
  32,	
  2640	
  Mortsel	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  3	
  449	
  13	
  65	
  
	
  
NAMUR	
  

Librairie	
  Papyrus	
  
Rue	
  Bas	
  de	
  la	
  Place	
  16,	
  5000	
  Namur	
  
TEL.	
  +32	
  	
  81	
  22	
  14	
  21	
  
	
  
OSTENDE	
  

Corman	
  
Witte	
  Nonnenstraat	
  38,	
  8400	
  Oostende	
  
TEL.	
  +32	
  59	
  70	
  27	
  24	
  
	
  



PARIS	
  

Librairie	
  Photographique	
  Le	
  29	
  
Rue	
  des	
  Récollets	
  29,	
  75010	
  Paris,	
  France	
  
Tel.	
  +33	
  1	
  40	
  36	
  78	
  96	
  
	
  
ROULERS	
  

De	
  Zondvloed	
  
Noordstraat	
  53,	
  8800	
  Roeselare	
  	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  51	
  62	
  02	
  64	
  
	
  
WIJNEGEM	
  

Fnac,	
  Shopping	
  center	
  Wijnegem	
  
Turnhoutsebaan	
  5,	
  2110	
  Wijnegem	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  3	
  355	
  22	
  00	
  
	
  
	
  

-­‐	
  chez	
  l’éditeur,	
  Picha	
  Publishing,	
  SEULEMENT	
  SUR	
  RENDEZ-­‐VOUS	
  !	
  	
  

Kerkstraat	
  123,	
  2640	
  Mortsel	
  
Tel.	
  +32	
  472047624	
  
	
  
	
  
Si	
  vous	
  n'êtes	
  pas	
  habitué	
  de	
  payer	
  avec	
  PayPal,	
  n’hésitez	
  pas	
  d’envoyer	
  un	
  mail	
  et	
  
nous	
  pouvons	
  vous	
  fournir	
  notre	
  compte	
  bancaire	
  IBAN.	
  N'hésitez	
  pas	
  à	
  vous	
  
abonner	
  à	
  notre	
  newsletter	
  pour	
  être	
  informé	
  dans	
  le	
  future	
  sur	
  des	
  nouveaux	
  
tirages.	
  

	
  

	
  


